

MMCSY (NDB) AWSesh

(अकोली)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

शुनि यादव के घर से मंगन कुशावाहा के द्यारतक

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work DIV. Mohania

(Akolhi)

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहान अभिषेक DIVISION

कार्पि. अवार प्रमंडल नुभाँव SUB-DIVISION

सवेदक: रोहित रंजन

MB No.:

801

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD. 2024-25

2nd on A/c bill
Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Construction of Road from Munni Yadav ke ghar to Mangam Kushwaha ke ghar tak.					
Contractor:— Rohit Ranjan					
Agreement No:— SBD 01/2024-25					
Date of Start:— 18/06/2024					
Date of completion:— 17/06/2024					
Accepted Rate:— 4.30% below					
Providing & laying of Working Bench Mark do —					
Qty vide TMB P-15 item-11					
03 Nos @ Rs 2935.40/No — Rs 8818=					
Cleaning & grubbing Road land.					
Qty vide TMB P-8 item-12					
0.112 hect @ Rs 76926.08/Ha — Rs 8616=					
Box cutting excavation for do all —					
Qty vide TMB P-15 item-13					
24.0 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ — Rs 2496=					
Constr of embankment do --					
Qty vide TMB P-15 item-14					
1.40 m ³ @ Rs 62.83/m ³ — Rs 905=					
c/o Total — Rs 19930=					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	18	19930 =
5. Providing & Fixing Typical					
MMGSY board etc					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item 15					
03 Nos @ Rs 13166.44 / No					39499 =
6. Cable duct across the Road					
do all -					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item 6					
15.0 m @ Rs 1289.90 / m					19349 =
7. Constn of Granular Sub base do					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item 7					
33.84 m ³ @ Rs 4058.73 / m ³					137347 =

8(i) Constn of embankment lead-1000m					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item 8(i)					
52.012 m ³ @ Rs 260.98 / m ³					13574 =
8(ii) Constn of embankment lead-100m					
Qty vide TMB P-6 item 8(ii)					
208.048 m ³ @ Rs 188.29 / m ³					39173 =
9 Earth work excavation of					
Soil do - - all -					
Qty vide TMB P-6 item 9					
15.660 m ³ @ Rs 434.82 / m ³					6809 =
10 Providing PCC M15 in leveling do					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item 10					
2.845 m ³ @ Rs 7970.87 / m ³					22677 =
CO Total					298358 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		Rs 298358=
(11) Providing laying RCC (NP-3) 4P. do Qty vide TMA P-6 Item (11) 7.50 m @ Rs 3485.05/m					Rs 26138=
(12) Providing PCC 420 in SubStr. do. Qty vide TMA P-6 Item (12) 15.165 m ³ @ Rs 9078.18/m ³					Rs 137595=
(13) Providing Parapet Wall - do. Qty vide TMA P-6 Item (13) 12.48 m ² @ Rs 136.93/m ²					Rs 1709=
(14) Providing laying WBM 4" TL do. Qty vide TMA P-6 Item (1) - 42.187 m ³ Qty vide TMA P-6 Item (1) - 48.632 m ³					
					90.819 m ³
					@ Rs 5867.43/m ³ Rs 532874=
					Rs 996674=
Add 18% GST + 1% L.Cess					Rs 189368=
Add S. Fee					Rs 10000=
					Total Rs 1196042=
					Less 4.30% below Rs 51430=
					Rs 5142981=
					Total Amount Payable Rs 1144612=
					Less Previous RA-01 bill Rs 695208=
					Payable Amount Rs 449404=
Subdts 16.04.25 JE					

Continuation